12/21/200
STANDALONE
1024 aid Last
Name
402 ARAGO

inal Number 1024

cation STANDALONE

otals:

Drawer

$189.45

$189.45

$189.45

$189.45

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/V
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($299.95) $0.00 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($299.95) $0.00 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($299.95) $0.00 22
($299.95) 22

Handle Net Handle

$489.40 $489.40
$489.40 $489.40
$489.40 $489.40
$489.40 $489.40

Check Tickets
Written
$0.00 41
$0.00 41
$0.00 41
41



